
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

1 

3 

7 

2 

8 

9 

10 

2 

2 

3 

11 

3 

4 

5 

12 

6 

4 

4 

3 

7 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

SPO 

T2 

T1 

AS 

ITA 

T4 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

T3 

ITA 

SRX7 

GT1 

ITA 

AS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

SRX7 

T4 

T4 

ITA 

SRX7 

SRX7 

SRX7 

ITA 

SRX7 

T4 

GT1 

AS 

SRX7 

No. 

90 

99 

52 

62 

86 

4 

67 

18 

98 

41 

02 

19 

31 

33 

40 

9 

47 

134 

45 

00 

1 

84 

68 

168 

43 

7 

77 

36 

34 

80 

46 

8 

17 

07 

71 

Name 

Stuart Fain 

Paul Arey 

Rob Lorndale 

Todd Wieslander 

Marty Grand 

Cheyne Daggett 

Patrick Madden 

Owen Schefer 

Kevin Fryer 

Brent Simonson 

Andrew Johnston 

Blake Buyers 

Joel Gambino 

Asiya Colburn 

John Burkhard 

Dave Ade 

David Smith 

Chuck Edmondson 

Anthony Hartz 

Gregory Gale 

John Buyers 

Kimi Ratcliffe 

Michael Root 

Mark Liller 

Jeff Liller 

Chris Etridge 

Steve Wolfson 

Donald Peyton 

Ken Segal 

John Hewes 

C W Armbrust 

Lawrence Slivinski 

James Jost 

Stephen Ott 

Jack Burrows 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

8 

2 

Best Tm 

1:16.103 

1:17.051 

1:19.035 

1:19.117 

1:21.776 

1:24.204 

1:25.680 

1:26.033 

1:26.468 

1:27.603 

1:29.637 

1:29.446 

1:30.084 

1:29.710 

1:30.295 

1:31.212 

1:27.996 

1:31.466 

1:31.121 

1:32.018 

1:32.236 

1:33.654 

1:33.481 

1:33.445 

1:33.507 

1:33.764 

1:33.019 

1:34.327 

1:34.595 

1:36.310 

1:39.150 

1:38.459 

1:18.352 

1:24.382 

Hometown 

Washington DC 

Brookeville MD 

Mc Lean VA 

Stevensville MD 

Manassas Park VA 

Warrenton VA 

Titusville PA 

Warrenton VA 

Arlington Va 

Millersville MD 

Frederick MD 

Stafford VA 

Halethorpe MD 

Frederick MD 

Charles Town WV 

Summit Point WV 

Yorktown VA 

Severna Park MD 

Pennsburg PA 

Reston VA 

Stafford VA 

Berryville VA 

Alexandria VA 

Aldie VA 

Thurmont MD 

Manchester MD 

Leesburg VA 

Sparrows Point MD 

Ellicott City MD 

North Potomac MD 

Boyce VA 

Ellicott City MD 

Allentown PA 

Pennsburg PA 

Harrisonburg Va 

Region 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

MVR 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

ODR 

WDC 

PHL 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

PHL 

WDC 

Member_ID 

348454 

321763 

464587 

496187 

347287 

423921 

493091 

243243 

415019 

333804 

269428 

438548 

181754 

456033 

188497 

319649 

48699 

355990 

478293 

270802 

438391 

287515 

465497 

406680 

445323 

252302 

109456_1 

332255 

282917 

422632 

256149 

338423 

427812 

438445 

80303 

Make-Model 

2010 Porsche 997 WC GT3 Cup 

Corvette 

2004 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

2006 Ronnie Hopkins GT-1 Impala 

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Mustang 

2009 Ford mustang 

1996 Mazda Miata 

2006 Mazda MX-5 

1996 Mazda Miata 

1990 Acura INTEGRA 

1990 Honda Civic si 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2003 Honda S2000 

1989 Honda CRX Si 

1985 Mazda RX7 

SCP Corvette 

1989 Honda CRX Si 

1985 Ford Mustang GT 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1989 Honda Civic 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1985 Mazda RX7 

2002 Dodge Neon 

2002 Dodge Neon 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1985 Mazda RX7 

1982 Mazda RX7 

1983 Mazda RX7 

1992 Mazda SSM 

1985 Mazda RX7 

1995 Dodge Neon 

1989 Ford thunderbird 

1986 Ford Mustang 

1984 Mazda RX7 

Sponsor 

ASG-Zotz-Autoquest-lots of pests 

Performance Auto Works 

Wieslander Racing for a cure/Penske Racing Shocks/Kent Island Marine 

Carbotech/Hoosier/COHO 

RP Performance / Electromotive / PF Tuning 

Fry Guys Racing/ Automotive Enterprises 

RP Performance 

ADRENALINE AUTOMOTIVE 

J and L Automotive 

PoorMansRacing.com/ KARCEPTS 

Casa de Amigos / Spicoli & Son's TV Repair 

RP Performance/ Performance Auto Works 

Paco's Parts House 

FOHA.org/ RP Performance 

J and L Automotive 

RP Performance/King Rat 

Angry Sheep Motorsports/Carbotech/Hoosier 

Angry Sheep Motorsports/Carbotech/Hoosier 

Owings Mills Collision Center 

Driving Autism Awareness 

AQUA Plumbing 

Columbia Auto Collision and Service Center 

LAW Enterprises 

Jost Iron Works 

Steve mOTTorsports 

Kickbacks and Graft 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time of race:18:16.557 

Time of posting: Provisional 11:55   Amended 12:55 PM  Official  1:40 PM 

NO CONTINGENCIES AWARDED FOR THIS RACE 

Car 02 scored manually from tapes (no working transponder) 

Printed: 9/3/2016 13:44:19 

Carla Heath, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Fred Brinkel, Chief Steward 

Steve Keadle, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

32.254 

Avg. Speed 

91.924 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.103 

Best Speed 

94.609 

Best Lap by 

90 - Stuart Fain 

MARRS 8 [#16-R-4279-S] 

Grp 1_Big Bore_ITA & More 

Grp 1_Big Bore_ITA & More Race 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:35:21 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

9/3/2016 10:55 

MARRS 8 (Saturday only)

Official Results Saturday Race

The 2016 MARRS

Championship

presented by


